
 
 
 

2018 TOUR OPERATOR AGREEMENT ADDENDUM 

EARLY BOOKING BONUS 
 
 
Mr. Simon Hilton E-mail: Simon.Hilton@Ocean-Holidays.co.uk 
Head of Product, USA 
Ocean Beds / Ocean Holidays Phone: 011-44.7464-795.759 
3204 Rolling Oaks Blvd. Fax: 260.454.3058 
Kissimmee, FL 34747 
 
This addendum modifies our current agreement for the following special promotion only: 
 
PROMOTION NAME:  Early Booking Bonus 

The wording “Early Booking Bonus” or “EBB” must be included in all reservations. 
VALIDITY DATES:  For travel between 27 May and 27 December 2018. 
BOOKING WINDOW:  Reservations must be reported by 31 January 2018. 

SPECIAL OFFER:  Rate reduction. 
 

DATE RANGE ROOM TYPE 

NET RATE 

WEEKDAYS 

SUN-THU 

NET RATE 

WEEKENDS 

FRI-SAT 

27 MAY 18 
TO 

28 JUL 18 

Traditional City View Guestroom 
Deluxe River View Guestroom 
Bienville Suite 

$124.00 
$139.00 
$164.00 

$169.00 
$189.00 
$219.00 

29 JUL 18 
TO 

20 SEP 18 

Traditional City View Guestroom 
Deluxe River View Guestroom 
Bienville Suite 

$95.00 
$105.00 
$125.00 

$134.00 
$149.00 
$179.00 

21 SEP 18 
TO 

27 DEC 18 

Traditional City View Guestroom 
Deluxe River View Guestroom 
Bienville Suite 

$126.00 
$141.00 
$166.00 

$176.00 
$196.00 
$226.00 

 

BLACKOUT DATES:  Close-out dates, as previously reported, apply.  Any future dates will be notified 
via e-mail and/or fax and the Company will have 48 hours to report all reservations made prior to the notice 
date. 
 
RESTRICTIONS:  This offer cannot be combined with any other offers, promotions or discounted rates, 
except if otherwise noted.  It applies to individual (FIT) reservations only; it does not apply for groups.  
Offer applies to new reservations only.  All other terms of our standard current agreement remain in effect. 
 
We look forward to a mutually successful year.  If we can be of any assistance, please do not hesitate to 
contact us. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 

________________________________________ ____________________________________ 
Howard A. Clark Date Signed and agreed  Date 
Area Director, Travel Industry Sales Simon Hilton 
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