

## NEW ORLEANS CANAL PLACE

## 2018 TOUR OPERATOR AGREEMENT ADDENDUM EARLY BOOKING BONUS

Mr. Simon Hilton Head of Product, USA **Ocean Beds / Ocean Holidays** 3204 Rolling Oaks Blvd. Kissimmee, FL 34747 E-mail: Simon.Hilton@Ocean-Holidays.co.uk

Phone: 011-44.7464-795.759

Fax: 260.454.3058

This addendum modifies our current agreement for the following special promotion only:

**PROMOTION NAME:** Early Booking Bonus

The wording "Early Booking Bonus" or "EBB" must be included in all reservations.

VALIDITY DATES: For travel between <u>27 May and 27 December 2018</u>. BOOKING WINDOW: <u>Reservations must be reported by 31 January 2018</u>.

SPECIAL OFFER: Rate reduction.

DATE RANGE	ROOM TYPE	NET RATE WEEKDAYS SUN-THU	NET RATE WEEKENDS FRI-SAT
27 MAY 18	Traditional City View Guestroom	\$124.00	\$169.00
TO	Deluxe River View Guestroom	\$139.00	\$189.00
28 JUL 18	Bienville Suite	\$164.00	\$219.00
29 JUL 18	Traditional City View Guestroom	\$95.00	\$134.00
ТО	Deluxe River View Guestroom	\$105.00	\$149.00
20 SEP 18	Bienville Suite	\$125.00	\$179.00
21 SEP 18	Traditional City View Guestroom	\$126.00	\$176.00
TO	Deluxe River View Guestroom	\$141.00	\$196.00
27 DEC 18	Bienville Suite	\$166.00	\$226.00

**BLACKOUT DATES:** Close-out dates, as previously reported, apply. Any future dates will be notified via e-mail and/or fax and the Company will have 48 hours to report all reservations made prior to the notice date.

**RESTRICTIONS:** This offer cannot be combined with any other offers, promotions or discounted rates, except if otherwise noted. It applies to individual (FIT) reservations only; it does not apply for groups. Offer applies to new reservations only. All other terms of our standard current agreement remain in effect.

We look forward to a mutually successful year. If we can be of any assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,			
			10th July 2017
Howard A. Clark Area Director, Travel Industry Sales	Date	Signed and agreed Simon Hilton	Date